Proceedirrgs of the Executive Director and Director. (A &F)

Amount

(in lakhs)

Certified that out of Rs 1 16,29,000/- of grants

sanctioned till the year 2024-25 in f'avour ol
Covenrment of Kerala Under the

lVlin istry/Depanment [,etrers Nos. given in the

margin, a sum ot Rs. 1.16.29,000/- (Rupees One

crore sixteen lakh twenty nine thousand only) has

been utilised fbr the purpose of salary under the

Head ol SLTC/CLTC under Pradhan Mantri

Arvas Yojana(Urban), tbr wiich it rvas sanctioned

and balance amount of Rs.NIL rernaining

unulilised.

$
Signatory.

Name.. - .

Designati

Datstats